
$387,120,643.32

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $60,757,484.45
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $60,757,484.45

AWARDED 

STP-0059-02(107) / 107467301
CLARKE COUNTY - Bridge Repair on I-59 Southbound over Clarke County Road 370
JOE MCGEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
6609 STEVE LEE DRIVE
LAKE, MS  39092-9088 $357,010.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $357,010.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $120,853,121.01
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $121,210,131.01

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

December 5, 2016

THE COMMISSION ON DECEMBER 5, 2016, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON DECEMBER 5, 
2016, THE DIRECTOR AUTHORIZED AWARD OF SAID PROJECTS.  ON DECEMBER 13, 2016, THE 
COMMISSION RATIFIED THE DIRECTORS AUTHORIZATION OF SAID PROJECT.   GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL 



AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $128,900,257.65
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $128,900,257.65

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $357,010.00
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $387,477,653.32

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director 
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


	DECEMBER 2016

